Position

Principal

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Rsp

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Department

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Total Wages

$116,283

$91,309

$89,331

$88,483

$86,260

$85,817

$85,657

$83,713

$83,679

$83,029

$82,831

$82,831

$82,381

$80,120

$78,931

$78,749

$77,689

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,204

$24,714

$20,559

$24,481

$24,297

$24,261

$16,263

$16,102

$16,100

$24,031

$20,775

$16,030

$23,977

$19,799

$15,708

$19,686

$15,605



Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Speech

Teacher Bi

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Custodial/Maintenance

Office Manager/Secretary

Teacher Regular

Custodial/Maintenance

Teacher Regular

Instr Asst Sp Ed

Teacher Title |

Clerk/Office Tech Part time

Instr Asst Behavior Inclusion

Instr Asst Sp Ed

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

$72,375

$66,723

$66,395

$63,688

$61,519

$60,854

$56,477

$54,925

$53,592

$51,861

$51,272

$45,133

$27,159

$27,007

$26,580

$23,257

$21,715

$18,983

$15,167

$15,454

$18,582

$12,151

$14,271

$14,216

$21,840

$17,718

$19,545

$15,115

$13.416

$15,010

$4,532

$3,222

$5,254

$2,769

$2,593

$2,261



Library Media Technician

Instr Asst Sp Ed

Health Clerk

Instr Asst Behavior Inclusion

Instr Asst Computer

Playground Supervisor

Instr Asst Sp Ed

Cl Ipt Contract Donation

Teacher Title |

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Cl Ipt Contract Donation

Playground Supervisor

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Huntington Beach City
Elementary

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

Peterson School

$18,168

$17,313

$13,261

$10,097

$9,274

$4,527

$4,254

$3,611

$3,543

$3,010

$2,962

$2,846

$2,800

$2,706

$1,993

$571

$2,149

$2,061

$535

$724

$1,104

$170

$486

$135

$3,154

$113

$111

$107

$105

$101

$75

$21



