Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$116,283	\$20,204
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$91,309	\$24,714
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$89,331	\$20,559
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$88,483	\$24,481
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$86,260	\$24,297
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$85,817	\$24,261
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$85,657	\$16,263
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$83,713	\$16,102
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$83,679	\$16,100
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$83,029	\$24,031
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$82,831	\$20,775
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$82,831	\$16,030
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$82,381	\$23,977
Teacher Rsp		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$80,120	\$19,799
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$78,931	\$15,708
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$78,749	\$19,686
Teacher Regular		Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$77,689	\$15,605

Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$72,375	\$15,167
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$66,723	\$15,454
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$66,395	\$18,582
Teacher Speech	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$63,688	\$12,151
Teacher Bi	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$61,519	\$14,271
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$60,854	\$14,216
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$56,477	\$21,840
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$54,925	\$17,718
Custodial/Maintenance	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$53,592	\$19,545
Office Manager/Secretary	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$51,861	\$15,115
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$51,272	\$13,416
Custodial/Maintenance	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$45,133	\$15,010
Teacher Regular	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$27,159	\$4,532
Instr Asst Sp Ed	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$27,007	\$3,222
Teacher Title I	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$26,580	\$5,254
Clerk/Office Tech Part time	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$23,257	\$2,769
Instr Asst Behavior Inclusion	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$21,715	\$2,593
Instr Asst Sp Ed	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$18,983	\$2,261

Library Media Technician	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$18,168	\$2,149
Instr Asst Sp Ed	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$17,313	\$2,061
Health Clerk	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$13,261	\$535
Instr Asst Behavior Inclusion	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$10,097	\$724
Instr Asst Computer	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$9,274	\$1,104
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$4,527	\$170
Instr Asst Sp Ed	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$4,254	\$486
CI Ipt Contract Donation	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$3,611	\$135
Teacher Title I	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$3,543	\$3,154
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$3,010	\$113
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$2,962	\$111
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$2,846	\$107
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$2,800	\$105
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$2,706	\$101
Cl lpt Contract Donation	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$1,993	\$75
Playground Supervisor	Huntington Beach City Elementary	Peterson School	\$571	\$21